FRONT VIEW
SCALE 1 : 25
TOP VIEW
SCALE 1 : 25
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 1 : 25
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 25

PRODUCT CODE
SKYLIGHT
SIZE A (mm)
SKYLIGHT
SIZE B (mm)
FLASHING
SIZE A (mm)
FLASHING
SIZE B (mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
SL400AU 400 400 720 720 30
SL4060AU 400 600 720 920 30
SL4080AU 400 800 720 1120 30
SL40110AU 400 1100 720 1420 30
SL500AU 500 500 820 820 30
SL5070AU 500 700 820 1020 30
SL5080AU 500 800 820 1120 30
SL50110AU 500 1100 820 1420 30
SL50140AU 500 1400 820 1720 30
SL600AU 600 600 920 920 30
SL6090AU 600 900 920 1220 30
SL60120AU 600 1200 920 1520 30
SL650AU 650 650 970 970 30
SL65110AU 650 1100 970 1420 30
SL800AU 800 800 1120 1120 30
SL80110AU 800 1100 1120 1420 30
SL80140AU 800 1400 1120 1720 30
SL900AU 900 900 1220 1220 30
SL90120AU 900 1200 1220 1520 30
SL90150AU 900 1500 1220 1820 30
SL1000AU 1000 1000 1320 1320 30
SL1100AU 1100 1100 1420 1420 30
SL1200AU 1200 1200 1520 1520 30
SL1500AU 1500 1500 1820 1820 30
SL1800AU 1800 1800 2120 2120 30
H
H